FUAN ELECTRONICS
富安电子（南通）有限公司
FUANTRONICS（NANTONG）ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
承认书
APPROVAL SHEET
产品/Product: MINI 系列 LED 驱动/
MINI Series LED Driver

空载保护/No-load Protection，过温保护/Over temperature Protection
输出特性/ Output Features 隔离/Isolation
证书/Certification TUV/CE/SAA
3.型号/ Modle
型号/Modle
输出电流/
Output Current
输出电压
/Output Voltage
Range
空载电压
/No load
Voltage
效率
/Efficiency
PGAH009C0150NSLPP1 150mA 43-60V 80V 80%
PGAH009C0180NSLPP1 180mA 30-45V 65V 80%
PGAH009C0200NSLPP1 200mA 30-45V 65V 80%
PGAH009C0250NSLPP1 250mA 20-36V 55V 80%
PGAH009C0300NSLPP1 300mA 20-32V 50V 80%
PGAH009C0350NSLPP1 350mA 15-27V 44V 80%
PGAH009C0400NSLPP1 400mA 12-24V 40V 80%
PGAH009C0500NSLPP1 500mA 12-19V 36V 80%
PGAH009C0600NSLPP1 600mA 8-15V 34V 80%
PGAH009C0700NSLPP1 700mA 8-13V 32V 80%
FUAN ELECTRONICS
4.电气规格/Electrical Specifications
类别